Bryggchefer

Brygga Namn Tel mobil Mail
1 Kennet Hedgvist 073-0501100 kenneth.hedqvist44@gmail.com
2 Gunnar Runberg 0706-014720 gunnar.runberg@swipnet.se
3 Ake Jansson 070-6579598 ake.jansson@bredband.net
4 Mikael Nyman 070-5171378 mikael.nyman1960@hotmail.com
5 Lars-Eric Eriksson 070-4793762 lars-eric.ericsson@hotmail.com
6 Bdrje Meijer 076-7879447 borje.meijer@skorstensteknik.se
7 Karl Olav Tammi 070-6014681 kalle.e.tammi@gmail.com
8 Arne Wester 070-3276472 westerarne@gmail.com
9 Johan Hedin 072-5710898 robustobo@gmail.com
9 Martin Heyder 070-6012265 martin.hy@web.de
9 Nicklas Slertman 070-5769256 nicklas.slertman@gmail.com
10 Farahangiz Khalili Rostamkhani  073-1593259 farahrost@outlook.com
11 Mats Karlsson 070-8904944 matskallesson@gmail.com
12 Olle Arvidsson 070-6351805 arvidsson.anders.olov@telia.com

Skjulchefer

Skjul/Shipport Namn

Tel mobil

Mail
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Kaj Nystrom
Stephan Johnzon
Jarle Sj6berg

Lars Gunnar Andersson
Lars Hjalmarsson
Bjorn Hagstrom
Martin Brolin

Ulf Thomasson
Jorgen Arnemar
Robert Ambjornsson
Curt Granrud

Karl Ake Johansson
Rolf Andersson
Hans Sjostrém

Ulf Jannerlév

Per Inge Lidstrom
Dick Garder

Gunnar Runberg
Lars Wedin

Bjorn Larsson

070-2151547
0703-725973
070-4191009
070-5621001
070-6201450
070-5275850
070-9604700
070-3208863
0705-217117
073-3376150
070-5741200
073-0911127
070-3171585
070-6918142
070-3956740
070-7555217
070-6028022
0706-014720
070-6592555
070-5521075

kaj.n5323@gmail.com
johnzon@telia.com
jarle@rohm.se
lars-gunnar.andersson@sweco.se
lena.fredholm@lecab.se
bcrhl@icloud.com
martin.brolin@gmail.com
ulf.thomasson@outlook.com
j.arnemar@telia.com
robert.ambjornsson@lambertsson.com
curtgranrud@hotmail.com
karl.ake.johanssonl@gmail.com
rolf.andersson7 @telia.com
sjostrom.herrhagen@telia.com
jannerlov@hotmail.com
lidas102@hotmail.com
dick.garder@gmail.com
gunnar.runberg@swipnet.se
wedin@bahnhof.se
tiggaren6619@gmail.com


mailto:martin.brolin@gmail.com

